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Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava
21/04/2022

ITrack Day Kings

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

B

4A 21/04/2022 11:54. ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(196) Carlos Carreira
(190) Cristiano Celso 1 1:50.863 +11.228 12:03:15.365
1 1:44.248 +0.838 12:05:45.327 2 1:43.888 +4.253 12:04:59.253
2 1:36.123 +1.713 12:07:21.450 3 1:41.152 +1.517 12:06:40.405
3 1:34.410 - 12:08:55.860 4 1:40.413 +0.778 12:08:20.818
5 1:39.861 +0.226 12:10:00.679
(169) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos 6 1:39.635 | - 12:11:40.314
1 1:57.773 +21.904 12:02:31.952 7 1:39.991 +0.356 12:13:20.305
2 1:39.091 +3.222 12:04:11.043 8 1:41.791 +2.156 12:15:02.096
3 1:38.496 +2.627 12:05:49.539 9 1:39.841 +0.206 12:16:41.937
4 1:35.869 - 12:07:25.408
(168) Marcelo de Paula
(200) Adriano Marinovic 1 1:49.084 +8.634 12:03:10.547
1 1:48.220 +10.799 12:03:26.583 2 1:42.664 +2.214 12:04:53.211
2 1:38.839 +1.418 12:05:05.422 3 1:40.739 +0.289 12:06:33.950
3 1:44.486 +7.065 12:06:49.908 4 1:40.450 - 12:08:14.400
4 1:38.262 +0.841 12:08:28.170
5 1:37.421 - 12:10:05.591 (142) Flavio Brito
6 1:37.516 +0.095 12:11:43.107 1 1:48.617 +8.091 12:02:45.953
7 1:38.093 +0.672 12:13:21.200 2 1:44.008 +3.482 12:04:29.961
3 1:43.032 +2.506 12:06:12.993
(193) Carlos Francisco Gomes Junior 4 1:43.064 +2.538 12:07:56.057
1 1:47.916 +10.058 12:02:28.403 5 1:42.341 +1.815 12:09:38.398
2 1:42.787 +4.929 12:04:11.190 6 1:41.933 +1.407 12:11:20.331
3 1:39.590 +1.732 12:05:50.780 7 1:41.875 +1.349 12:13:02.206
4 1:39.442 +1.584 12:07:30.222 8 1:40.833 +0.307 12:14:43.039
5 1:37.868 +0.010 12:09:08.090 9 1:40.526 | - 12:16:23.565
6 1:38.766 +0.908 12:10:46.856
7 1:37.858 - 12:12:24.714 (175) Joao Ricardo Ribas
8 1:40.541 +2.683 12:14:05.255 1 1:48.758 +7.591 12:03:10.725
9 1:39.517 +1.659 12:15:44.772 2 1:43.047 +1.880 12:04:53.772
3 1:41.167 | - 12:06:34.939
(197) Andrey Souza de Carvalho 4 1:41.579 +0.412 12:08:16.518
1 1:48.434 +10.342 12:02:28.349
2 1:41.615 +3.523 12:04:09.964
3 1:39.743 +1.651 12:05:49.707
4 1:39.137 +1.045 12:07:28.844
5 1:38.872 +0.780 12:09:07.716
6 1:38.502 +0.410 12:10:46.218
7 1:38.092 - 12:12:24.310
(147) Reginaldo Sette
1 2:01.435 +23.259 12:01:16.094
2 1:38.232 +0.056 12:02:54.326
3 1:38.176 - 12:04:32.502
4 1:38.815 +0.639 12:06:11.317
(180) Gilberto da Conceicao Junior
1 1:44.599 +5.330 12:02:48.369
2 1:42.459 +3.190 12:04:30.828
3 1:41.258 +1.989 12:06:12.086
4 1:39.269 - 12:07:51.355
5 1:42.563 +3.294 12:09:33.918
6 1:43.363 +4.094 12:11:17.281
(172) Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
1 1:50.818 +11.278 12:03:14.911
2 1:44.035 +4.495 12:04:58.946
3 1:40.547 +1.007 12:06:39.493
4 1:39.988 +0.448 12:08:19.481
5 1:39.540 - 12:09:59.021
6 1:39.549 +0.009 12:11:38.570
7 1:39.882 +0.342 12:13:18.452
8 1:44.785 +5.245 12:15:03.237
9 1:39.682 +0.142 12:16:42.919
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